2017 Mike Sterling 10k Results

Overall

Bib
162
124
143
114
168
130
180
146
145

174
112

167
187

149

137
103
126
158
170
107
104
169
138
173
186
102
105
115
182
144
184
123
150
113
106
156
139
135
119
178
129
122
147

Name
Levi-Goerlich, Kevin
Gray, Steven

Rodriguez Vallejo, Rocio
De La Torre Garrote, Raul

Miller, Maria
Kenney, James
McRae, Alex
Smart, Daniel

Schroeder Il, Robert J

Cano, Enrique
Coffield, Charlie

Lowe IV, Geno
Mike Sterling Jr

Spencer, Van

Moghaddam, Kayla
Batie, Melissa
Haynie, Andrew
Steele, Justin
Bireley, Todd
Boyce, Scott
Bellamy, Todd
CHAFFINS, WILL
Murray, Shannon
Kays, Amelia
Wright, Leslie
Barone, David
Bolich, Melissa
Early, Becky
Raab, Allison
Sande, Lynn
Bernadette, Rachel
Gaudreau, Ruth
Toner, Jaime
Cook, Matt
Boyce, Olga
Santiago, Joanne
Pruitt, Jonathan
Mergler, Susan
Fahrman, Eric
Beachump, Steve
Junkin, Vanessa
Gaudreau, Ken
Smith, Kimberly

Distance
10k Run
10k Run
10k Run
10k Run
10k Run
10k Run
10k Run
10k Run
10k Run

10k Run
10k Run

10k Run
10k Run

10k Run

10k Run
10k Run
10k Run
10k Run
10k Run
10k Run
10k Run
10k Run
10k Run
10k Run
10k Run
10k Run
10k Run
10k Run
10k Run
10k Run
10k Run
10k Run
10k Run
10k Run
10k Run
10k Run
10k Run
10k Run
10k Run
10k Run
10k Run
10k Run
10k Run

Category
20-29
20-29
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
40-49
20-29
40-49
19 and
Under
50-59
19 and
Under
20-29
19 and
Under
19 and
Under
40-49
40-49
30-39
50-59
40-49
30-39
50-59
40-49
30-39
50-59
50-59
30-39
20-29
30-39
40-49
20-29
50-59
30-39
50-59
30-39
50-59
30-39
50-59
30-39
50-59
20-29
50-59
30-39

Age
23
23
33
37
35
33
42
29
43

17
58

18
25

17

15
44
40
30
50
47
30
52
43
38
54
53
34
23
32
44
25
59
36
50
35
52
35
53
35
51
26
59
30

Gender
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male

Male
Male

Male

Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female

Finish

37:55.4
38:30.0
39:48.6
39:49.9
39:53.3
40:47.2
43:14.7
43:22.6
43:54.5

44:31.8
44:40.4

45:10.2
45:34.1

46:46.7

46:48.9
46:50.2
47:17.5
48:18.4
48:20.7
48:48.6
49:01.6
49:19.5
49:30.6
49:46.1
50:05.1
50:08.7
50:21.2
50:38.6
51:10.4
51:16.4
52:07.3
52:13.6
52:32.1
52:58.7
52:59.5
53:14.2
53:48.2
55:06.6
55:11.6
55:14.1
55:55.9
55:58.7
56:07.1



100
183
127
175
118
142
160

176
151

152
164
154
166

132
131

141
101
134
161
165
109
111
155
199
198

179
125

116
128

140
110
133
108

181
177
117
153
148

136
120
121
185
159

Abdella, Sarah
Raab, Steve
Insley, Emily
Dericco, Lisa
Fahrman, Brit
Riggin, William
Bryant, Lisa

Sterling, Shakir
Turner, Carolyn

Walker, Don
Collins, Te'ona
Wilson, Tim

Adams, ELIZABETH

Mason, Hob
Lowe, Dawn

Ramsay, Sharon
Adams, Nicole
Mergler, Ashlee
Bryant, Robert
Tawes, Craig
Burns, Dylan
Cherry, Mary
Wise, Jeanelle
Mike Sterling Sr
Sterling, Natalie

Purnell, Ron
Gray, Susan

Etchison, Jim
Jones, Emily

Ramsay, Bruce
Cherry, Charles
Matteson, Donna
Brittingham, Rosemary

Higgs, Melvin
Nieberding, Stephen
Evans, Elise
Wilson, Kelly
Spencer, Phaedra

Mitchell, Joel
Fortney, Erica
Fortney, Matthew
Stevenson, Chimere
Egolf, Margaret

10k Run
10k Run
10k Run
10k Run
10k Run
10k Run
10k Run

10k Run
10k Run

10k Run
10k Run
10k Run
10k Run

10k Run
10k Run

10k Run
10k Run
10k Run
10k Run
10k Run
10k Run
10k Run
10k Run
10k Run
10k Run

10k Run
10k Run

10k Run
10k Run

10k Run
10k Run
10k Run
10k Run

10k Run
10k Run
10k Run
10k Run
10k Run

10k Run
10k Run
10k Run
10k Run
10k Run

20-29
30-39
30-39
40-49
20-29
40-49
50-59
19 and
Under
40-49
60 and
Over
20-29
40-49
50-59
60 and
Over
40-49
60 and
Over
30-39
20-29
50-59
50-59
20-29
20-29
30-39
50-59
20-29
60 and
Over
50-59
60 and
Over
20-29
60 and
Over
50-59
50-59
50-59
60 and
Over
50-59
50-59
30-39
40-49
60 and
Over
30-39
30-39
20-29
40-49

29
36
38
43
29
48
50

17
49

61
24
41
55

67
45

62
31
24
55
58
29
28
35
54
23

60
59

64
24

61
59
56
55

63
53
52
38
46

60
30
34
27
49

Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Male

Female

Male
Female

Male
Female
Male
Female

Male
Female

Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female

Male
Female

Male
Female

Male
Male
Female
Female

Male
Male
Female
Female
Female

Male
Female
Male
Female
Female

56:07.5
57:01.4
57:07.3
57:25.8
57:32.2
58:08.6
58:55.9

59:26.9
59:42.1

1:00:18.1
1:00:30.4
1:.01:28.1
1:.02:11.5

1:02:27.4
1:03:05.3

1:03:44.3
1:04:15.6
1:04:17.9
1:.04:21.6
1:04:37.6
1:04:45.5
1:04:46.2
1:05:06.3
1:05:46.0
1:05:47.0

1:05:50.4
1:06:19.2

1:06:41.8
1:07:14.8

1:08:10.3
1:08:44.5
1:08:54.0
1:08:55.0

1:08:55.8
1:09:16.1
1:10:39.2
1:10:41.9
1:12:22.5

1:12:49.2
1:16:11.3
1:16:11.4
1:18:08.4
1:22:57.9



157
163
171
172

Walston, Carol
Benfield, Samantha
Raschka, Amanda
Raschka, Matt

19 and Under Male

Bib

174

167

149

176

Name

Cano, Enrique
Lowe IV, Geno
Spencer, Van

Sterling, Shakir

19 and Under Female

185

Bib Name

137 Moghaddam, Kayla
20 — 29 Male

Bib Name

162 Levi-Goerlich, Kevin

124 Gray, Steven

146 Smart, Daniel

187 Mike Sterling Jr

109 Burns, Dylan
20-29 Female

Bib Name

115 Early, Becky

184 Bernadette, Rachel

129 Junkin, Vanessa

100 Abdella, Sarah

118 Fahrman, Brit

164 Collins, Te'ona

134 Mergler, Ashlee

111 Cherry, Mary

198 Sterling, Natalie

128 Jones, Emily

Stevenson, Chimere

10k Run
10k Run
10k Run
10k Run

Distance

10k Run

10k Run

10k Run

10k Run

Distance

10k Run

Distance
10k Run
10k Run
10k Run
10k Run
10k Run

Distance
10k Run
10k Run
10k Run
10k Run
10k Run
10k Run
10k Run
10k Run
10k Run
10k Run
10k Run

50-59
40-49
40-49
40-49

Category
19 and
Under
19 and
Under
19 and
Under
19 and
Under

Category
19 and
Under

52
41
42
43

Age
17
18
17

17

Age

15

Category Age

20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29

Category
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29

23
23
29
25
29

Age

23
25
26
29
29
24
24
28
23
24
27

Female
Female
Female
Male

Gender

Male

Male

Male

Male

Gender

Female

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Finish

44:31.8

45:10.2

46:46.7

59:26.9

Finish

46:48.9

Finish
37:55.4
38:30.0
43:22.6
45:34.1
1:04:45.5

Finish
50:38.6
52:07.3
55:55.9
56:07.5
57:32.2
1:00:30.4
1.04:17.9
1.04:46.2
1.05:47.0
1.07:14.8
1:18:08.4



30-39 Male

Bib Name

114 De La Torre Garrote, Raul

130 Kenney, James

158 Steele, Justin

104 Bellamy, Todd

139 Pruitt, Jonathan

119 Fahrman, Eric

183 Raab, Steve

121 Fortney, Matthew
30-39 Female

Bib Name

143 Rodriguez Vallejo, Rocio

168 Miller, Maria

173 Kays, Amelia

105 Bolich, Melissa

182 Raab, Allison

150 Toner, Jaime

106 Boyce, Olga

147 Smith, Kimberly

127 Insley, Emily

101 Adams, Nicole

155 Wise, Jeanelle

153 Wilson, Kelly

120 Fortney, Erica
40-49 Male

Bib Name

180 McRae, Alex

145 Schroeder Il, Robert J

126 Haynie, Andrew

107 Boyce, Scott

138 Murray, Shannon

142 Riggin, William

154 Wilson, Tim
40-49 Female

Bib Name

103 Batie, Melissa

144 Sande, Lynn

175 Dericco, Lisa

151 Turner, Carolyn

131 Lowe, Dawn

148 Spencer, Phaedra

159 Egolf, Margaret

Distance
10k Run
10k Run
10k Run
10k Run
10k Run
10k Run
10k Run
10k Run

Distance
10k Run
10k Run
10k Run
10k Run
10k Run
10k Run
10k Run
10k Run
10k Run
10k Run
10k Run
10k Run
10k Run

Distance
10k Run
10k Run
10k Run
10k Run
10k Run
10k Run
10k Run

Distance
10k Run
10k Run
10k Run
10k Run
10k Run
10k Run
10k Run

Category
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39

Category
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39

Category
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49

Category
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49

Age
37
33
30
30
35
35
36
34

Age
33
35
38
34
32
36
35
30
38
31
35
38
30

Age
42
43
40
47
43
48
41

Age

44
43
49
45
46
49

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Finish
39:49.9
40:47.2
48:18.4
49:01.6
53:48.2
55:11.6
57.01.4
1:16:11.4

Finish
39:48.6
39:53.3
49:46.1
50:21.2
51:10.4
52:32.1
52:59.5
56:07.1
57.07.3
1:04:15.6
1:05:06.3
1:10:41.9
1:16:11.3

Finish
43:14.7
43:54.5
47:17.5
48:48.6
49:30.6
58:08.6
1.01:28.1

Finish
46:50.2
51:16.4
57:25.8
59:42.1
1:03:05.3
1:12:22.5
1:22:57.9



50-59 Male

Bib Name

112 Coffield, Charlie

170 Bireley, Todd

169 CHAFFINS, WILL

186 Wright, Leslie

102 Barone, David

113 Cook, Matt

178 Beachump, Steve

122 Gaudreau, Ken

161 Bryant, Robert

165 Tawes, Craig

199 Mike Sterling Sr

110 Cherry, Charles

177 Nieberding, Stephen
50-59 Female

Bib Name

123 Gaudreau, Ruth

156 Santiago, Joanne

135 Mergler, Susan

160 Bryant, Lisa

166 Adams, ELIZABETH

125 Gray, Susan

133 Matteson, Donna

108 Brittingham, Rosemary

117 Evans, Elise

60 and Over Male

Bib

152

132

179

116

140

181

136

Name

Walker, Don
Mason, Hob
Purnell, Ron
Etchison, Jim
Ramsay, Bruce
Higgs, Melvin

Mitchell, Joel

Distance
10k Run
10k Run
10k Run
10k Run
10k Run
10k Run
10k Run
10k Run
10k Run
10k Run
10k Run
10k Run
10k Run

Distance
10k Run
10k Run
10k Run
10k Run
10k Run
10k Run
10k Run
10k Run
10k Run

Distance

10k Run

10k Run

10k Run

10k Run

10k Run

10k Run

10k Run

Category
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59

Category
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59

Category
60 and
Over
60 and
Over
60 and
Over
60 and
Over
60 and
Over
60 and
Over
60 and
Over

Age
58
50
52
54
53
50
51
59
55
58
54
59
53

Age
59
52
53
50
55
59
56
55
52

Age
61
67
60
64
61
63

60

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Finish
44:40.4
48:20.7
49:19.5
50:05.1
50:08.7
52:58.7
55:14.1
55:58.7
1:04:21.6
1:04:37.6
1:05:46.0
1.08:44.5
1.09:16.1

Finish
52:13.6
53:14.2
55:06.6
58:55.9
1.02:11.5
1:06:19.2
1:08:54.0
1:08:55.0
1:10:39.2

Finish

1:00:18.1

1:02:27.4

1:05:50.4

1:06:41.8

1:08:10.3

1:08:55.8

1:12:49.2



60 and Over Female

Bib Name Distance Category Age Gender  Finish
60 and
141 Ramsay, Sharon 10k Run  Over 62 Female 1:03:44.3



